
Handy cutter for opening of cartons.
One set (2 pcs.) of extra blade is stored inside handle.

CT-27
CARTON OPENER

PACKING RELATIONS

Cut tapes or strings. Slit adhesive tapes. Remove staples.

CARTON OPENER
DIMENSIONS (mm) QUANTITY PER

OUTER BOX
PER SHIPPING CARTON

CONTENTS NET/kgs. CBM/m 3
WEIGHT
(g.)W × D × H

54 × 25 × 200 115 10  pcs/box 100  pcs. 12 0.045

BS-1150
BAG SEALER

BS-1200
BAG SEALER

Made of painted steel.

Made of stainless steel.

Made of plastic.

BAG SEALERS
PRODUCT
NUMBER

DESU EB OT EZIS EPAT)mm(SNOISNEMID
CORE WIDTH MAX. DIAM.
3"  single
3"  single

up to 12mm
up to 12mm

up to 115mm
up to 115mm

15 pcs.
15 pcs.

12
12

0.050
0.050

CONTENTS NET/kgs. CBM/m 3
PER SHIPPING CARTONWEIGHT

(g.)W × D × H
72 × 220 × 142
72 × 220 × 142

800
800

BS-1150
BS-1200

BSB-2 BSB-3 BSB-4
BLADE WITH HOLDER & SPRING CORE CUTTING ADAPTOR

SPARE PARTS


