### **PACKING RELATIONS**

# CT-27 CARTON OPENER

Handy cutter for opening of cartons. One set (2 pcs.) of extra blade is stored inside handle.









Cut tapes or strings.

Slit adhesive tapes.

Remove staples.

#### **CARTON OPENER**

DIMENSIONS (mm)	WEIGHT	QUANTITY PER	PER SHIPPING CARTON			
$W \times D \times H$	(g.)	OUTER BOX	CONTENTS	NET/kgs.	CBM/m <sup>3</sup>	
54 × 25 × 200	115	10 pcs/box	100 pcs.	12	0.045	

### BS-1150 BAG SEALER



## BS-1200 BAG SEALER



#### SPARE PARTS







BSB-2
BLADE WITH HOLDER & SPRING

BSB-3 CORE

BSB-4
CUTTING ADAPTOR

#### **BAG SEALERS**

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS (mm)	WEIGHT	TAPE SIZE TO BE USED			PER SHIPPING CARTON		
NUMBER	$W \times D \times H$	(g.)	CORE	WIDTH	MAX. DIAM.	CONTENTS	NET/kgs.	CBM/m <sup>3</sup>
BS-1150	72 × 220 × 142	800	3" single	up to 12mm	up to 115mm	15 pcs.	12	0.050
BS-1200	72 × 220 × 142	800	3" single	up to 12mm	up to 115mm	15 pcs.	12	0.050